
TGT84 Patisserie Luxury Hamper 
TGT-CORP-38 
EAN 0605996969883 
 
Contents:  

• All Around The Fire Hot Chocolate Stirring Spoon (37g) 

• Bonds Mint Cremes (150g) 

• Cartwright & Butler Butter Scotch Crunch Biscuits (200g) 

• Flower & White Meringue Kisses (100g) 

• James Patricks Vanilla Fudge (190g) 

• Monty Bojangles Choccy Scoffy Cocoa Dusted Truffles (150g) 

• YOKOKO Peppermint Flake Dark Chocolate (100g) 
 

Description: 
This exciting hamper is inspired by our favourite Parisian patisserie and includes YOKOKO 
Peppermint Flake Luxury Dark Chocolate, Butterscotch Crunch Biscuits, Flower & White Meringue 
Kisses, Monty Bojangles Chocolate Truffles, James Patricks Vanilla Fudge, Mint Cremes and an All 
Around The Fire Hot Chocolate Stirrer Spoon lovingly packed into our premium wicker hamper. 
 
 

Item Allergens Ingredients 

All Around The Fire Hot Chocolate 
Stirring Spoon (37g) 

Milk, Soya Sugar 42%, cocoa butter 24% whole milk powder 22.5% cocoa mass 11% 
emulsifier: soya lecithin <1%, natural vanilla flavouring <1% 

Bonds Mint Cremes (150g) Soya. 
May contain traces of milk. 
 

Fondant (Sugar, Water, Glucose Syrup), Dark Chocolate (16%) [sugar, 
cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier (soya lecithin), flavouring], Vegetable 
Fat (Coconut), Flavouring, Humectant (E1103). 

Cartwright & Butler Butter Scotch 
Crunch Biscuits (200g) 

Wheat, Milk.  
May also contain eggs, soya and 
nuts.  

Wheat Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Salted Butter(25%)(Milk, 
Salt), Sugar, Butterscotch Pieces (10%) (Brown Sugar, Glucose Syrup, 
Butter (Milk, Salt), Natural Flavouring), Rice Flour, Flavourings 

Flower & White Meringue Kisses 
(100g) 

Eggs.  
May also contain traces of nuts. 

Sugar, Pasteurised free-range EGG White, Natural flavouring, Natural 
colour (Radish, Beta carotene, Paprika Extract), Citric acid 

James Patricks Vanilla Fudge (190g) Milk 
 

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Skimmed Milk (Skimmed 
Milk, Sugar, Lactose (Milk), Fondant (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water), Palm 
Oil, Clotted Cream (Milk) (4%), Whey Powder (Milk), Cornflour, Dextrose, 
Salt, Natural Flavouring 

Monty Bojangles Choccy Scoffy Cocoa 
Dusted Truffles (150g) 

Milk, Soya Vegetable Oils (Coconut, RSPO MB Palm Kernel),Sugar, Fat Reduced 
Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder (from Milk),Cocoa Powder,  Emulsifier 
(Soya Lecithin) 



YOKOKO Peppermint Flake Dark 
Chocolate (100g) 

Soya 
Made in a factory that also handles 
ingredients containing dairy, gluten 
& egg. 
 

Dark chocolate 98% (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, 
emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavour), natural mint oil 1%, 
golden granulated sugar 1% 

 
 
Allergen statement:  
All items within this box can contain allergens including Wheat, Eggs, Soya, Milk, Peanuts, Hazelnuts and Nuts and are prepared in a facility that handles 
these allergens. Ingredients can change and if you are allergic to an item, you must check the ingredients printed on the packaging when you receive the 
product before consuming. Do not consume without checking the packaging ingredients first. 
 
Prepared and packed by The Gifting Team, Unit 25 Orion Way, North Shields, NE29 7SN, www.thegiftingteam.com. 
Last updated 22nd September 2023. 
 


